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First Grade 2024-25
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ST. Louis

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KIT CONTENTS

Description

BIN523024 Crayola 24ct Crayons, Classic Colors
BIN587308 Crayola 8ct Ultra-Clean Washable Classic, Broad Line, ColorMax Markers

DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils
E524 Elmers Washable School Glue Stick, Jumbo, Purple, 0.770z
ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"x9"

OXF76018EA  Oxford - Poly Two Pocket Folder, Red

OXF76019EA  Oxford - Poly Two Pocket Folders, Blue

SAN25034 Sharpie Tank Style Highlighters, Fluorescent Yellow, Chisel Tip, UPC - EACH D
SANB0001 Expo Low-Odor Dry Erase Marker, BLACK, Chisel Tip - EACH

SONYZXSERIES Sony ZX Series Headphones- White

QTY/Pack
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Second Grade 2024-25
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_ST. LOUIS_

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KIT CONTENTS

Item Description QTY/Packi
BICRD Bic Round Stic Medium Red Pen EACH 2

BIN523024 Crayola 24ct Crayons, Classic Colors

BINS87851 Crayola 10ct Ultra-Clean Washable Classic, Broad Line ColorMax Markers
CHL76300 Pencil Box, Slider - Assorted Colors -Each

DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils

E524 Elmers Washable School Glue Stick, Jumbo, Purple, 0.770z

ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"x9"

ISC78101 Notebook 1-subject 70ct Wide Rule - Perforated

MEAQ9554 Mead Primary Journal, 100ct, Half Page Ruling

OXF76023EA  Oxford Paly Brad & Pocket Folder, Orange

OXF76024EA  Oxford Paly Brad & Pocket Folder, Green

OXF76026EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Blue

OXF76027EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Yellow

PMMK37101  Pacon Composition Book, Black Marble, Wide Rule - 100 sheets

SAN25034 Sharpie Tank Style Highlighters, Fluorescent Yellow, Chisel Tip, UPC - EACH D
SAMN30001 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH

SONYZXSERIES Sony ZX Series Headphones- White

STD52650EA  Staedtler Mars Plastic White Eraser - Each
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Third Grade 2024-25

Item

51028
BAZ516
BICRD
BIN523024
BINS87808
BINGS7408
DIX13806
E524
ISC10100
ISC55035
OXF76022EA
OKXF76023EA
OXF76024EA
OXF76025EA
OXF76026EA
OXF76027EA
OXF76028EA
SAN25034
SAN30001
SANSO0001
SENHO417
STD52650EA
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_ST. LOUls_

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KIT CONTENTS
Description
Third Grade Writing Paper, 100 Count, D'Nealian Ruling - DISC
Ruled White Index Card 3x5 100ct
Bic Round Stic Medium Red Pen EACH
Crayola 24ct Crayons, Classic Colors
Crayola 8ct Ultra-Clean Washable Classic, Broad Line, ColorMax Markers
Crayola 12ct Twistables Colored Pencils
Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils
Elmers Washable School Glue Stick, Jumbo, Purple, 0.770z
Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct
Jlumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"x9"
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Black
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Orange
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Green
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Red
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Blue
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Yellow
Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Felder, Purple
Sharpie Tank Style Highlighters, Fluorescent Yellow, Chisel Tip, UPC - EACH D
Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH
Expo Low-Odor Dry Erase Marker, BLACK, Chisel Tip - EACH
Sentry HeadArt Digital Stereo Headphones w/Mic, Asstd Colors
Staedtler Mars Plastic White Eraser - Each

QTY/Pack]
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Fourth Grade 2024-25
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_ST. LOU1s

CATHOLIC SEHOOL

KIT CONTENTS
Item Description QTY/Pack
AVET1906  Awvery 5 Big Tab Plastic 2-Pocket Dividers, Multicolor
AVE17024 Durable View Binder - 1.5" Dark Blue - Insertable
BAZ566 Bazic Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 100ct
BING87408  Crayola 12ct Twistables Colored Pencils
CHL48115  Sheet Protectors - Economy Weight - Clear - 15/Bg
DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils
E516 Elmers Permanent White Glue Stick, Jumbo 0.770z - EACH
ISC10100 Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct
ISC78101BL  Noteboek 1-subject 70ct Wide-Blue
QOXF76024EA Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Green
OXF76025EA Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Red
SAN25034  Sharpie Tank Style Highlighters, Fluorescent Yellow, Chisel Tip, UPC - EACH D
SANB0661  Expo Black Dry Erase Markers 4pk Low Odor Chisel Tip
SENHM®G610  Sentry Neons Stereo Earbuds with In-Line Mic, Asstd Colors
STD52650EA Staedtler Mars Plastic White Eraser - Each
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Fifth Grade 2024-25
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ST. Louis

e CATHOLIC SCHOOL =

KIT CONTENTS
Item Description
AVE1T012 Avery Durable 1" View Binder, White
AVE4ATE96 Flexi-View Six-Pocket Polypropylene Organizer, 150 Sheet Translucent/ Mavy 5/0
AVES1000 Avery Paper Dividers 5-Tab Insertable - Assorted Insertable Tabs

BAZ1940 Dual Blades Sharpener w/ Lid & Receptacle
BAZ2332EA  Yellow Highlighter - Barrel style each
BAZ566 Bazic Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 100ct

BICGSM11RD  BIC Round Stic Xtra Life Med Point Red 12bx (20118)

BIN523024 Crayola 24ct Crayons, Classic Colors

BINSET708 Crayola 8¢t Classic, Broad Line, ColorMax Markers, Non-Washable
BING84012 Crayola 12ct Colored Pencils, Long

CHL30012 Cap Erasers - Assorted Colors - 12/Pk

DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils

E516 Elmers Permanent White Glue Stick, Jumbo 0.770z - EACH
ISC10100 Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct
ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 2 Pockets, 10.5"x8"

KITO375012  Contact Paper 18"x9" Clear

KITBSJ4510224 Jumbo Book Cover - Assorted Solid Colors

MEAD5204 Mead Five Star Wirebound Notebook 2 Sub 150ct, WR
MEADS510 Mead Spiral Bound Wide Ruled Notebook, 70 Sheets 8" x 10-1/2", White Paper
OXF76021EA  Oxford - Poly Two Pocket Folders, Purple

OXF76025EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Red

OXF76026EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Blue

OXF76027EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Yellow

SAN30001 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH
SANBO0661 Expo Black Dry Erase Markers 4pk Low Odor Chisel Tip
SENHM®©10  Sentry Neons Stereo Earbuds with In-Line Mic, Asstd Colors

QTY/Pac
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Sixth Grade 2024-25
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ST. LOUIS

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KIT CONTENTS

Item Description QTY/Pac
AVE17012 Avery Durable 1" View Binder, White 4
AVE4T696 Flexi-View Six-Pocket Polypropylene Organizer, 150 Sheet Translucent/ Navy 5/0

AVES1000 Avery Paper Dividers 5-Tab Insertable - Assorted Insertable Tabs

BAZ1940 Dual Blades Sharpener w/ Lid & Receptacle

BAZ2332EA Yellow Highlighter - Barrel style each

BAZ566 Bazic Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 100ct

BICGSM1T1RD  BIC Round Stic Xtra Life Med Point Red 12bx (20118)
BIN523024 Crayola 24ct Crayons, Classic Colors

BIN587708 Crayola 8ct Classic, Broad Line, ColorMax Markers, Non-Washable
BING84012 Crayola 12¢t Colored Pencils, Long

CHL30012 Cap Erasers - Assorted Colors - 12/Pk

DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpenad Pencils

E516 Elmers Permanent White Glue Stick, Jumbo 0.77cz - EACH
ISC10100 Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct

ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"x9"

KITO375012 Contact Paper 18"x9" Clear

KITBS164510224 Stretchable Standard Book Cover - Assorted Solids - Each
KITBSI4510224  Jumbo Book Cover - Assorted Solid Colors

MEAD5204 Mead Five Star Wirebound Notebook 3 Sub 150ct, WR
MEAD5510 Mead Spiral Bound Wide Ruled Notebock, 70 Sheets 8" x 10-1/2", White Paper
OXF76021EA  Oxford - Poly Two Pocket Folders, Purple

OXF76025EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Red

OXF76026EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Blue

OXF76027EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Yellow

SAN30001 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH
SANS0661 Expo Black Dry Erase Markers 4pk Low Odor Chisel Tip
SENHM&10 Sentry Neons Stereo Earbuds with In-Line Mic, Asstd Colors

L T Y N A N0 TR T (Y5 T 5 TR O S G S Sy N S N T S S Y




Seventh Grade 2024-25
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ST. Louis

== CATHOLIC SCHOOL —

KIT CONTENTS

Item Description QTY/Pac
AVE11270 Insertable Dividers w/Single Pockets, 5-Tab, 11 1/4x 9 1/8 4
AVETT014 Durable View Binder with DuraHinge 1" Navy Blue - Slant Rings Insertable 1
AVET7832 Durable View Binder, 1" Green with DuraHinge Slant Rings 1
AVETS170 Heavy-Duty View Binder w/ One Touch EZD Rings, Red Holds 8-1/2" x 11" Paper, 1
AVETS199 Heavy-Duty View Binder 1" White W/DuraHinge/One Touch EZD Rings 5/0*** 1
BAZS516 Ruled White Index Card 3x5 100ct 1
BAZ568 Bazic Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 150ct 4
BICBK Bic Round Stic Xtra Life Pen, Medium Point, Black - EACH 12
BICBLP5TWAST BIC Bright Liner Highlighter Chisel Tip 5-Pack, Assorted (90837) 1
BICBU Bic Round Stic Xtra Life Pen, Medium Point, Blue - EACH 12
BICRD Bic Round Stic Medium Red Pen EACH 12
BING34012 Crayola 12ct Colored Pencils, Long 1
DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils 3
ISC10100 Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct 1
ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"%8" 1
KITBSJ4510224 Jumbeo Book Cover - Assorted Solid Colars 1
MEADS204RD  Five Star Notebook 3 Sub 150ct WR. W/ Pockets Red(Fire) 1
MEADGZ208 Mead Five Star Wirebound Notebook, 5 Subject, 200ct CR 1
MMMGBERYBT Post-it Durable Tabs 1"x1.5" in Red, Yellow, Blue 36ct 5/0 1
OXF76022EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Black 1
OXF76023EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Orange 1
OXF76027EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Yellow 1
SAN30001 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH 3
SANB60T4 Expo Dry-Erase Marker, Fine Tip Asst Color 4/Set 1
SENHD200 Sentry TalkBuds, Pro Series Earbuds W/ Mic & Case 1
TEXTIZOXIIS TI-30X 1S Scientific Calculator, 10-Digit LCD, 1 EACH 1
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— CATHOLIC SCHOOL —

KIT CONTENTS

Item Description QTY/Pz

AVED5234 AveryHeavy-Duty .5" White View Binder with DuraHinge and Slant Rings - Non
Stick

AVET1270 Insertable Dividers w/Single Pockets, 5-Tab, 11 1/4x 9 1/8

AVE1T014 Durable View Binder with DuraHinge 1" Nawy Blue - Slant Rings Insertable

AVE1T7832 Durable View Binder, 1" Green with DuraHinge Slant Rings

AVETO170 Heavy-Duty View Binder w/ One Touch EZD Rings, Red Holds 8-1/2" x 11" Paper,

AVETS199 Heavy-Duty View Binder 1" White W/DuraHinge/One Touch EZD Rings 5/0™*

BAZ516 Ruled White Index Card 3x5 100ct

BAZ568 Bazic Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 150ct

BICBK Bic Round Stic Xtra Life Pen, Medium Point, Black - EACH
BICBLP5TWAST BIC Bright Liner Highlighter Chisel Tip 5-Pack, Assorted (30837)
BICEU Bic Round Stic Xtra Life Pen, Medium Point, Blue - EACH

BICRD Bic Round Stic Medium Red Pen EACH

BING684012 Crayola 12ct Colored Pencils, Long

DIX13806 Ticonderoga 12ct #2 Soft Pre-Sharpened Pencils

ISC10100 Black/White Comp Book, Wide Ruled, 100ct

ISC55035 Jumbo Expandable Pencil Pouch 3 Pockets, 10.5"x9"

KITB5J4510224 Jumbo Book Cover - Assorted Solid Colors

MEAOS204RD  Five Star Motebook 3 Sub 150ct WR. W/ Pockets Red(Fire)
MEADG208 Mead Five Star Wirebound Notebook, 5 Subject, 200ct CR
MMMBBERYET Post-it Durable Tabs 1"%1.5" in Red, Yellow, Blue 36¢t 5/0
OXF76022EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Black

OXF76023EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Orange

OXF76026EA  Oxford Poly Brad & Pocket Folder, Blue

SAN30001 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black - EACH
SANB60T4 Expo Dry-Erase Marker, Fine Tip Asst Color 4/Set
SENHD200 Sentry TalkBuds, Pro Series Earbuds W/ Mic & Case
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